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INSTALLATION MANUAL

MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE
ISTRUZIONI PER IL MONTAGGIO

KNOW

HOW

INSTALLED




«— 74 —»f
ﬁr
74 1O
v —]
05-4




B [

|









)




























H [A:7

H [B]:236




B [c|ess




2 [

Sigma 12cm Omega 12 cm

<
Y S




























10




11




12




13




14




15







17




18

19







v

Sigma 12cm Omega 12 cm

- )
<1 b5






















0000000

{ T &
\ \
| /)

A ,
{0 i
< /
=<
X 4y
ivnm.-n%.




10

i

N —







11

=)
—
U

by

I




12




13

14



15

Eﬁlﬂ




16







18




19

20



















Sy )





































Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77, CH-8645 Jona
documentation@geberit.com
www.geberit.com



